VZCA2.E498596
Surge-protective Devices - Component
Page Bottom
Surge-protective Devices - Component
See General Information for Surge-protective Devices - Component
SHANGHAI BOARDEN INDUSTRIAL CO LTD E498596
RM.B177 BUILDING 3 NO.16393 PUWEI RD SHANYANG TOWN JINSHAN DISTRICT
200000 SHANGHAI, CHINA

AMB
(°C)
Max MODE
VPR
(Vpk)
MLV
(Vpk)
MCOV
(V)
Vn
(Vdc)
In
(kA)
SCCR
(kA) NOTES
CMS0806V241P101 5 130 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 460 150 240 0.1 N/A 1
CMS0806V271P151 5 150 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 520 175 270 0.1 N/A 1
CMS0806V431P500 5 240 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 760 275 430 0.05 N/A 1
CMS1206V241P201 5 130 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 480 150 240 0.15 N/A 1
CMS1206V271P201 5 150 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 520 175 270 0.15 N/A 1
CMS1206V431P101 5 240 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 760 275 430 0.1 N/A 1
CMS1206V471P101 5 260 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 800 300 470 0.1 N/A 1
CMS1210V241P601 5 130 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 480 150 240 0.25 N/A 1
CMS1210V271P601 5 150 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 520 175 270 0.25 N/A 1
CMS1210V431P201 5 240 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 830 275 430 0.15 N/A 1
CMS1210V471P201 5 260 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 870 300 470 0.15 N/A 1
CMS1210V511P201 5 275 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 920 320 510 0.1 N/A 1
CMS1812V241P801 5 130 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 460 150 240 0.5 N/A 1
CMS1812V271P801 5 150 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 510 175 270 0.5 N/A 1
CMS1812V431P401 5 240 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 830 275 430 0.25 N/A 1
CMS1812V471P401 5 260 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 870 300 470 0.25 N/A 1
CMS1812V511P401 5 275 AC 1 N/A -40 85 Ld-Ld - 890 320 510 0.15 N/A 1
Notes:
1. Suitable for Factory wiring only.
2. Suitable for Field and Factory wiring.
3. Series External Impedance required, see Electrical Ratings in the Recognition report.